Customized
valve solutions
for the toughest
applications
elitevalve.com
Butterfly Valves
Offering both standard and
custom-engineered solutions,

3 275 PSI 8 125 PSI
4 250 PSI
How to Order
Body
Style
2
C
1
Size
06
Body
Material
3
1
Pressure
Rating
4
5
Bushing
Material
7
3
Seat/Liner
8
5
Operator
9
3
Disc
Material
5
4
Shaft
Material
6
6
5(519) 756-3100 or toll free (888) 339-7758  |  Visit us online today at elitevalve.com
© Elite Valve, Oakville, ON, Canada. All rights reserved. All valves information and its contents hereof are proprietary to Elite Valve. Any unauthorized reproduction or disclosure, in whole or in part is strictly prohibited. All valves materials, images
and data sheets in this catalogue / brochure is for general information and shall not be used for specific performance data and material selection without first consulting with Elite Valve. Elite Valve reserves the right to change the enclosed valves
information without notice. Elite Valve does not accept any liability or damages arising from the use of any valve information within this document.
All trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by their respective companies.
11
9
10
11
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
12
Materials
No. Part Material Standard
1 Body Cast Iron ASTM A126 B
2 Lower Bushing PTFE –
3 Seat Ring EPDM –
4 Disc Stainless Steel
ASTM A351
CF8M
5 Stem Stainless Steel
ASTM A582
TYPE 416
6 Bushing I PTPE –
7 Bushing II PTPE –
8 O-Ring NBR –
9 Lever – –
10 Gear Box – –
11 Name Plate Stainless Steel SS304
12 Pin Stainless Steel